
Singularity Programme for 2024 date 29/02/2024
Contacts. Cecily and David 9754 6510 or 0407 546 519.

Margaret Tyson 0417 569 471

N.B. The latest version of this document is available from SingularityChoir.org.au under Links

These dates are in addition to our regular Monday night rehearsals.

Sunday March 16 - Upwey RSL gig 11am to noon

Saturday 23 March - All day rehearsal for The Gondoliers. 10am to 4pm

Monday 1 April - Easter Monday, no rehearsal

Sunday 28 April – G&S The Gondoliers – Ringwood

Sunday 5 May – G&S The Gondoliers – Romsey

Sunday 19 May – G&S The Gondoliers – Healesville

Sunday 26 May – G&S The Gondoliers – Cowes

Sunday 2 June – G&S The Gondoliers – Upwey

Sunday 16 June – Mozart Requiem Performance (TBA)

Sunday 23 June – G&S The Gondoliers – Mooroolbark

NOTE: TBA – To be arranged, TBC – To be confirmed
These dates are in addition to the regular Monday night rehearsals at Upwey Baptist Church


